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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:S7
BGd:S4

A [22.02]VITALI
TR: Beatrice Steiner[22.02-MGR] 32 7 42The-Golden-Hare-Syndicate (Loughduff) Wbdw.D.(Fusileer Jaxx-Daria Jaxx).Oct'21TPW €2,373

Jun7'25  75 400R    S7 T6 7.32 11 1st 1L Ld 1,StyOn 22.38 -.20 Slow 5/4 MGRCailin *22.18
May17'25 75 400R    S7 T6 7.32 43 2nd 3.50L MsdBk,Strfin 22.11 -.20 Slow 5/4f MGRGer Sauce 22.15
Apr26'25 74 400R    S5 T6 7.15 11 1st 1.5L Ld 1,StyOn 22.30 -.20 Slow 4/1 MGRKey Hero *22.10
Apr12'25 74 400R    S7 T5 7.31 22 3rd 3.5L FAw,EvCh 22.36 -.20 Slow5/4jfMGRDarbys Zoe 22.40
Feb22'25 77 400R    S6 T6 7.30 32 3rd 5.5L EvAw,EvCh 22.11 -.20 Slow 4/5f MGRPoppys Oreo 22.29

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

B [29.89]CAILIN
TR: Daniel O'Reilly[29.71-NWB] 20 0 62Ms. Lanette  Glennon (Tullamore) Ibd.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Droopys Aspect).Oct'22TPW €405

Jun7'25  60 400R    S7 T1 7.35 22 2nd 1L ChlRu,EvCh 22.38 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRVitali 22.25
May31'25 60 525R    A7 T1 3.53 1234 4th 4L/nk Ld 1,ClrRn 30.41 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRLightfoot Merisi 30.21
Apr20'25 61 525R    A7 T1 3.56 1123 3rd 5.50L Ld 1,AHandy 30.01 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRRevilo Seed 29.89
Apr13'25 61 525R    A7 T1 3.55 1112 3rd 0.5L/nk Ld 1,Crd 1 30.97 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRRevilo Seed 30.52
Dec13'24 60 525R    A6 T3 1.06 2233 3rd 5.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.76 Sand 3/1 NWBLightfoot Regal 30.14

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

C [30.28]FORTUNE PEACH
TR: Owner[30.28-MGR] 11 0 21Mr. Nigel  Leonard/Ms. Tania  Ros (Co. Kild Ibk.B.(Hiya Butt-Newinn Lola).May'22TPW €135

Jun7'25  53 400R    S7 T2 7.38 66 6th 11.5L EvAw,Crd 1 22.38 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRVitali 22.98
May30'25 54 525R    A7 T1 3.31 1135 6th 17.0L FAw,Blk 4 30.23 -.10 Slow 4/1 GLY Cragbrien Hero 31.32
May2'25  55 525T    T5 0.00 1st 2L 31.70 -.50 Slow MGRKilane Masie *31.20
Mar8'25  52 350R    S8 T1 0.00 55 5th 13L SlAw,Crd1/2 19.71 -.05 Slow 3/1 GLY Baby Blue Lee 20.57
Oct19'24 54 525R    A9 T1 3.54 1231 2nd 0.50L LdRu,Ld 4 30.82 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRInfantry 30.35

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

D [30.00]KRANKY EOIN
TR: Owner[30.00-MGR] 1 0 00Mr. Adrian  Glynn (Castlerea F45 985) Mwbd.D.(Zero Ten-Mary The Thief).Sep'23

Jun7'25  70 525R    ON2 T2 3.66 3434 4th 7.0L EvAw,Mid 30.01 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRSingle Lane 30.00
May31'25 70 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 5L RL 30.38 -.50 Slow MGRRossies Flossy 30.23
May3'25  69 350T    T4 0.00 1st 4L M 19.55 -.20 Slow MGRMidian Naki *19.35

CGd:A10
BGd:A10

E [30.39]ABIGAILS SALLY
TR: Owner[30.39-MGR] 1 0 00Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Mbk.B.(Great Blue Shark-Errill Abbey).Sep'22

Jun7'25  60 525R    ON2 T2 3.68 5654 4th 23.5L EvAw,Mid 29.96 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRSuper Trouper 31.10
May17'25 62 525T    T1 0.00 3rd 10L Blk 2,RL 30.42 -.50 Slow MGRLightfoot Fable 30.62
Apr26'25 63 525T    T2 0.00 1st 9L Mid 30.89 -.50 Slow MGRLily Sapphire *30.39
Feb28'25 59 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 4L Mid 20.28 -.20 Slow MGRCushie Bundee 20.36
Aug14'24 59 300T    T4 0.00 2nd 2L 17.45 -.10 Slow KKY Abigails Bella 17.49

CGd:A9
BGd:A7

F [29.99]KILLEIGH SAHARA
TR: Owner[29.99-MGR] 11 1 31Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Mbe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballyhimikin Pip).Sep'22TPW €600

Jun7'25  61 525R    A9 T3 3.77 4444 4th 9L SlAw,RnOn 30.81 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRHennos Scamp 30.94
May9'25  61 525R    A7 T4 3.56 3333 3rd 13.50L/s Bmp 1,RnOn 30.06 -.50 Slow 10/1MGRCoonough Maid 30.51
May2'25  62 525R    A7 T4 3.49 2222 2nd 8.00L AHandy,EvCh 30.28 -.50 Slow 14/1MGRNow Sweetie 30.34
Mar23'25 60 525R    A7 T5 3.56 1333 3rd 16.00L EvAw,RnOn 30.23 -.60 Slow 11/2MGRHorseleap Paddy 30.75
Mar7'25  59 525R    A7 T4 3.57 4311 1st 1L EvAw,Ld 3 30.70 -.70 Slow 4/1 MGRAbrakebabra Scar *30.00

CGd:A10
BGd:A6

G [29.82]Late-Baleout BoyBALEOUT BOBBY
TR: Owner[29.82-MGR] 41 2 86Mr. Nigel Leonard/Miss Tania  Ros (Co. Kil Mbk.D.(Magical Bale-Kerryroad Butch).Aug'21TPW €1,665

Jun7'25  67 525R    A9 T2 3.60 4444 4th 11.0L/hd FAw,EvCh 30.78 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRSalsa Venus 31.06
May30'25 68 525R    A8 T4 3.53 3334 5th 18.5L/nk EvAw,Blk 1 29.87 -.10 Slow 4/1 GLY Charming Ciara 31.08
May3'25  65 525T    T6 0.00 1st 1.75L 31.08 -.50 Slow MGRRacecourse Eve *30.58
Mar15'25 65 525R    A9 T6 3.49 1111 2nd nk Ld 1,Ck 3 30.89 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRLismoy Smiler 30.31
Feb1'25  67 525R    A7 T4 3.52 2111 1st hd LdRu,HldOn 30.79 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRJaxx Tebow *30.19

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

H [29.58]TABASCO
TR: David Hanlon[29.58-MGR] 3 0 11Mr. David Hanlon (Gaybrook) Mbk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Rubber Soul).Aug'23TPW €150

May31'25 62 525R    ON2 T4 3.57 5544 4th 4.0L Crd 1,RnOn 29.80 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRKilbride Duchess 29.58
May24'25 62 525R    ON2 T5 3.60 4443 3rd 4.50L EvAw,FinWl 30.28 -.70 Slow 3/1 MGRKilbride Duchess 29.89
May17'25 62 525R    ON2 T6 3.55 2222 2nd 5.50L AHandy,Blk 3 30.32 -.50 Slow 4/6f MGRArdevan Connor 30.20
May3'25  62 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 1.5L M-W 30.28 -.50 Slow MGRKilbride Duchess 29.88
Mar22'25 61 350T    T6 0.00 1st 2L M 20.05 -.20 Slow MGRKilbride Daisy *19.85
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CGd:A4
BGd:A2

I [28.90]Late-Pennys AvoidanceSOMA
TR: Rosemary Price[28.90-MGR] 47 9 102Mr. Aidan Price (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.D.(Deanridge Viking-Pennys Saba).Sep'21TPW €3,430

Jun8'25  75 525R    A4 T5 3.58 5554 4th 16L Imp 1,Mid 29.83 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLeap Of Luck 30.45
Jun1'25  76 525R    A5 T5 3.46 1211 1st 3L LdRu,CmAg 29.91 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCoonough Maid *29.41
Feb21'25 76 525R    A3 T4 3.48 4453 3rd 5L EvAw,W 4 30.48 -.80 Slow 7/1 MGRSwift Yolandi 30.03
Dec15'24 76 525R    A4 T5 3.49 2211 1st 8.5L LdBS,drclr 29.40 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRHorseleap Mandy *28.90
Oct18'24 74 525R    A5 T5 3.47 2222 1st 1L Chl 3,LdRi 29.88 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKilbrook Toby *29.38

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

J [29.70]Late-Surreal BuckarooRING THE BOSSMAN
TR: Owner[29.15-NWB] 16 3 31Mr. Cian Loughman (Co. Laois) Mbk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Footfield Leia).Sep'22TPW €825

Jun6'25  69 525R    A4 T4 3.66 6666 6th 15.0L EvAw,NvShw 30.28 -.60 Slow 8/1 MGROur Matt 30.73
May31'25 69 525R    A4 T6 3.52 3344 3rd 13.0L FAw,RnOn 30.08 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRDapper Reggie 30.49
Dec27'24 71 525R    A2 T5 1.02 3rd 10L/hd FAw,Imp 28.82 Sand 3/1 NWBAoife Artist 29.53
Nov22'24 70 525R    A5 T3 1.00 1111 1st 1L FAw,drclr 28.95+.20 Fast 2/1 NWBClass Or Not *29.15
Nov8'24  71 525R    A5 T3 1.10 3322 2nd 6.5L SlAw,Crd 1 29.58+.20 Fast 2/1 NWBScarborough Lady 30.23

CGd:A5
BGd:A0

K [29.25]URBAN DELIGHT
TR: Owner[28.84-SPK] 42 5 48Mr. Anthony Hamilton (Dublin 24.) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Droopys Megan).Sep'21TPW €3,730

May30'25 65 525R    A4 T1 3.88 6444 4th 16.0L EvAw,A 4th 30.07 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRTracer 30.69
May25'25 65 525R    A4 T1 3.68 6544 4th 3.50L/sh RL 2,RnOn 30.19 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRTrush 29.94
May16'25 66 525R    A4 T3 3.57 4333 2nd 1.00L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.09 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRTracer 29.66
Apr25'25 67 525R    A4 T1 3.51 4323 2nd 2.00L RL 2,Strfin 29.62 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRSpringside Holly 29.26
Apr6'25  66 525R    A3 T3 3.72 5543 2nd 5.00L SlAw,FinWl 29.99 -.50 Slow 10/1MGRCrokers Captain 29.84

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

L [29.71]GER SAUCE
TR: Owner[29.71-MGR] 15 2 33Mrs Marian  Dolan (Co. Offaly) Wbk.B.(Pestana-Love Honey).Apr'23TPW €1,005

Jun7'25  58 525R    A5 T6 3.65 6666 6th 17.0L Crd 1,V W 1 29.98 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRRiviera Robbie 30.67
May31'25 58 525R    A5 T5 3.53 5455 5th 19.0L Bmp 2,V W 4 30.15 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRYacht Marshal 30.98
May17'25 58 400R    S7 T5 7.21 31 1st 3.5L EP,Ld 2 22.11 -.20 Slow 6/4 MGRVitali *21.91
Feb15'25 58 525R    A7 T6 3.54 2211 1st 0.5L EvAw,Ld 3 30.41 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRLightfoot Anne *29.71
Jan12'25 59 525R    A6 T5 3.55 3322 2nd 8L EvAw,FinWl 29.91 -.60 Slow 7/1 MGRCoolderry Kate 29.87

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

M [29.57]OUR MATT
TR: Kurtis Bain[29.36-DBP] 3 2 10Mr. Matthew Ryan (Cashel) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Anton-Our Millie).Oct'23TPW €240

Jun6'25  71 525R    A4 T1 3.59 2311 1st 1L Crd 1,Ld 3 30.28 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRMumbai Pickle *29.68
May30'25 72 525T    T2 0.00 1st 1L R-M 30.25 -.50 Slow MGRSuper Trouper *29.75
May24'25 72 525R    A5 T3 16.61 3rd 6.00L Blk 1,RnOn 28.74+.20 Fast 4/6 DBP False Claim 29.36
May10'25 71 335R    ON2 T3 6.80 1st 1.5L EvAw,FinWl 18.35+.15 Fast 7/4 DBP Silwa *18.50
Apr25'25 70 525T    T5 0.00 1st 8L M 30.07 -.50 Slow MGRMarinas Victoria *29.57

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

N [29.06]REVILO EAGLE
TR: Kurtis Bain[29.06-MGR] 39 4 712Mr.Philip Fitzpatrick (Oldcastle Meath) Mbe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Revilo Janey).Jul'22TPW €2,745

Jun6'25  59 525R    A5 T3 3.53 2344 4th 8.5L EvAw,RL 1 30.10 -.60 Slow 13/8MGRRosards Swift 30.09
May30'25 59 525R    A5 T6 3.59 2222 2nd 3.5L FAw,A 2nd 30.06 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRFahy Shop 29.80
May16'25 59 525R    A4 T2 3.67 5344 3rd 1.00L/hd SlAw,FinWl 29.96 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRHome Darragh 29.54
May9'25  59 525R    A4 T6 0.00 4443 3rd 3.50L EvAw,W 4 29.91 -.50 Slow 11/1MGRMarinas Benji 29.65
Mar23'25 57 525R    A3 T2 3.50 1111 1st 2L Ld 2,ClrRn 30.15 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRKnockroe Bob *29.55

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

O [28.89]NAME THAT DOG
TR: David O'Neill[28.89-MGR] 61 19 611Mr. David O'Neill (Co. Longford) Iwbd.D.(Droopys Sydney-Shrewd Clover).Dec'20TPW €6,988

May24'25 70 525R    A4 T2 3.58 3234 4th 9.00L BmpRu,RlRi 30.39 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRRoger Dodger 30.52
May11'25 70 525R    A5 T2 3.51 5556 6th 18.0L Bmp 1,Outp 29.94 -.50 Slow 13/8MGRKuma Tosca 30.70
Mar21'25 67 525R    A2 T1 3.49 2222 2nd 5.5L EvAw,A 2nd 29.74 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRPunch A Hole 29.62
Mar1'25  67 525R    A2 T1 3.44 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 30.18 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRA Thousand Faces *29.58
Dec1'24  67 525R    A3 T2 3.42 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 29.69 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRHome Lana *29.19

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

P [29.19]TINY BUTLER
TR: Owner[29.19-MGR] 8 3 12Mr John J.  Cummins (Co. Meath.) Mbk.B.(Explosive Boy-Blacktrench Corr).Jul'23TPW €1,065

Jun8'25  56 525R    A3 T1 3.53 4334 4th 7.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.52 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRNoirs Best 29.54
May24'25 56 525R    A3 T4 3.44 1111 1st 4.5L QAw,ALd 29.69 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRCreevy Lily *29.19
May18'25 55 525R    A5 T1 3.44 1111 1st 7L LdRu,drclr 29.80 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRBluejig Maggie *29.20
May10'25 57 525R    A5 T4 3.50 3221 1st 1L EvAw,LdNrL 30.07 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRCamera News *29.57
May3'25  57 525R    A5 T1 3.53 2222 3rd 3.00L AHandy,EvCh 29.99 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRHigh Sparrow 29.70
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CGd:S3
BGd:S3

Q [21.74]Late-Birdman JimmyCRICKET BOX
TR: Owner[21.74-MGR] 13 3 15Mr. John Glancy (Co. Roscommon.) Iwbk.D.(Good News-Ardera Wee Sal).Oct'22TPW €975

May30'25 71 350R    S2 T4 0.00 53 3rd 6L/nk SlAw,RnOn 19.32 -.05 Slow 4/1 GLY Burnpark Jaytee 19.71
May16'25 71 400T    T2 0.00 Solo 21.94 -.20 Slow MGR *21.74
Aug31'24 70 525R    A3 T2 2.67 1122 2nd 3.50L EP,EvCh 29.25 Sand 5/2 LFD Boy Lorian 29.49
Aug11'24 71 525R    A3 T3 2.66 2342 2nd 2.75L EP,Bmp 1 29.22 Sand 9/4 LFD Fridays Acclaim 29.41
Aug3'24  72 525R    A3 T3 2.70 2211 1st 3.25L FAw,Bmp 1 29.38 Sand 1/1 LFD Fridays Acclaim *29.38


